7 stockbanx

FUTURES

Symbol

Symbol Description

Pip Position

Lot Size

Digit

Min Volume
Units

Max Volume
Units

DE40.Exp

DJ30.Exp
DX.Exp
HK50.Exp
JPN225.Exp
NGAS.Exp
SILVER.Exp
SWI20.Exp
TY10.Exp
UK100.Exp
UKBRENT.Exp
US2000.Exp
US500.Exp
USOIL.Exp
USTEC.Exp
VIX.Exp

XAUUSD.Exp

Germany 40 Expiring Future

Dow Jones 30 Expiring Future
US Dollar Index Expiring Future
Hong Kong 50 Expiring Future
Nikkei Expiring Future
Natural Gas Expiring Future
Silver Expiring Future
Switzerland 20 Expiring Future
US 10yr T-Note Expiring Future
UK 100 Expiring Future
Crude Oil Brent Expiring Future
US Small Cap 2000 Expiring Future
SPX500 Expiring Future
US OIL Expiring Future
NAS 100 Expiring Future
Volatility Index Expiring Future

Gold Future Expiring Future

R N P NP RPN ONONNOONOR

R OR R R R R R RER R R R R R R

100

N W N WNN WRER WO WW R R W RN

0

0
10

100
50
10
10
10
10
10

10

1.000

250

50
10.000
10
5.000
100.000
50.000
100
10.000
100
10.000
100
500
10.000
200
10.000

10.000

Disclaimer:

Stockbanx is a trading company licensed as an International Brokerage and Clearing House, regulated by the Anjouan Okshore Finance Authority (AOFA).

Risk Warning: Our services involve complex financial derivative products. Trading Forex and CFD contracts on our online platform is conducted on a margin or leverage basis, which carries a significant risk to your capital. The value of your
trades may fluctuate rapidly, and you could experience losses that exceed your initial investment. If your account does not have sukicient funds to meet margin requirements, we may close your open positions immediately and without prior
notice. Trading on margin or leverage is not suitable for all investors, so ensure you fully understand the risks and can withstand potential losses before engaging in such trading.

Restricted Countries: Stockbanx does not oker its services to residents of certain countries, including but not limited to the United States, United Kingdom, Canada, Israel, Iran, Cyprus, North Korea, or any jurisdiction where such services
would be in violation of local law or regulations.

You must be at least 18 years old, or of legal age as determined by your country, to register for an account with Stockbanx. By creating an account, you confirm that you are doing so voluntarily, without solicitation from Stockbanx.

Stockbanx does not target its website or services at individuals in countries where their use is prohibited by local laws or regulations. If you access this website from a location where its use may be restricted, it is your responsibility to
comply with any local laws or regulations.

Copyright © 2025 Stockbanx | Document date : January 2025




