

## **FUTURES**

Symbol	Symbol Description	Pip Position	Lot Size	Digit	Min Volume Units	Max Volume Units
DE40.Exp	Germany 40 Expiring Future	1	1	2	0	250
DJ30.Exp	Dow Jones 30 Expiring Future	0	1	1	0	50
DX.Exp	US Dollar Index Expiring Future	2	1	3	10	10.000
HK50.Exp	Hong Kong 50 Expiring Future	0	1	1	1	10
JPN225.Exp	Nikkei Expiring Future	0	1	1	5	5.000
NGAS.Exp	Natural Gas Expiring Future	2	1	3	100	100.000
SILVER.Exp	Silver Expiring Future	2	1	3	50	50.000
SWI20.Exp	Switzerland 20 Expiring Future	0	1	0	10	100
TY10.Exp	US 10yr T-Note Expiring Future	2	1	3	10	10.000
UK100.Exp	UK 100 Expiring Future	0	1	1	10	100
UKBRENT.Exp	Crude Oil Brent Expiring Future	2	1	3	10	10.000
US2000.Exp	US Small Cap 2000 Expiring Future	1	1	2	10	100
US500.Exp	SPX500 Expiring Future	1	1	2	1	500
USOIL.Exp	US OIL Expiring Future	2	1	3	10	10.000
USTEC.Exp	NAS 100 Expiring Future	1	1	2	0	200
VIX.Exp	Volatility Index Expiring Future	2	1	3	1.000	10.000
XAUUSD.Exp	Gold Future Expiring Future	1	100	2	1	10.000

## Disclaimer:

Stockbanx is a trading company licensed as an International Brokerage and Clearing House, regulated by the Anjouan Okshore Finance Authority (AOFA).

Risk Warning: Our services involve complex financial derivative products. Trading Forex and CFD contracts on our online platform is conducted on a margin or leverage basis, which carries a significant risk to your capital. The value of your trades may fluctuate rapidly, and you could experience losses that exceed your initial investment. If your account does not have sukicient funds to meet margin requirements, we may close your open positions immediately and without prior notice. Trading on margin or leverage is not suitable for all investors, so ensure you fully understand the risks and can withstand potential losses before engaging in such trading.

Restricted Countries: Stockbanx does not oker its services to residents of certain countries, including but not limited to the United States, United Kingdom, Canada, Israel, Iran, Cyprus, North Korea, or any jurisdiction where such services would be in violation of local law or regulations.

You must be at least 18 years old, or of legal age as determined by your country, to register for an account with Stockbanx. By creating an account, you confirm that you are doing so voluntarily, without solicitation from Stockbanx.

Stockbanx does not target its website or services at individuals in countries where their use is prohibited by local laws or regulations. If you access this website from a location where its use may be restricted, it is your responsibility to comply with any local laws or regulations.